PCMB105T-R47MS
Part Number PCMB105T-R47MS
Manufacturer Susumu
Description FIXED IND 470NH 36A 1.1 MOHM SMD
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets PCMB105T-R47MS.pdf
PCMB105T-R47MS Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of PCMB105T-R47MS
Manufacturer Part Number PCMB105T-R47MS Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Manufacturer Susumu Description FIXED IND 470NH 36A 1.1 MOHM SMD
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Series PCMB Operating Temperature -
Ratings - Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.439" L x 0.394" W (11.15mm x 10.00mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.189" (4.80mm)
Type - Current Rating 36A
Shielding Unshielded Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case Nonstandard Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 470nH Q @ Freq -
Material - Core - Current - Saturation 50A
DC Resistance (DCR) 1.1 mOhm Max Frequency - Self Resonant -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Susumu with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PCMB105T-R47MS : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for PCMB105T-R47MS
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
PCMBS23001BK1 RACK STEEL CABLE MANAGEMENT Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
PCMB104T-R36MH1R105 PCMB104T-R36MH1R105 SUSUMU Susumu 1500 pcs
PCMB135T-R68MS FIXED IND 680NH SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMB133E-R56MS FIXED IND 560NH 29A 2.2 MOHM SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMB104T-R36MT FIXED IND 360NH 30A 1.2 MOHM SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMB104T-R88MS FIXED IND 880NH 20A 3 MOHM SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMB104T-4R7MS PCMB104T-4R7MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 60 pcs
PCMB135T-R36MS FIXED IND 360NH SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMBS19003BK1 PANEL 5 RINGS BLACK 2UNIT Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
PCMB133E-2R2MS FIXED IND 2.2UH 16A 8 MOHM SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMB133E-R68MS FIXED IND 680NH 28A 2.5 MOHM SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMB104T-R56MT FIXED IND 560NH 25A 1.8 MOHM SMD Susumu 1000 pcs
PCMB104T-R22MS FIXED IND 220NH 35A 1 MOHM SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMB104T-R36MN PCMB104T-R36MN CYNTEC CYNTEC 1679 pcs
PCMB104T-R68MS FIXED IND 680NH 22A 2.7 MOHM SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMB104T-R45MS PCMB104T-R45MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 28500 pcs
PCMB136T-220MS PCMB136T-220MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 5986 pcs
PCMB104TR45MS PCMB104TR45MS CYNTES CYNTES 480 pcs
PCMBS19001BK1 PANEL 5 RINGS BLACK 1UNIT Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
PCMB133E-1R0MS FIXED IND 1UH 24A 3.5 MOHM SMD Susumu 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
PCMB063T-1R5MS PCMB063T-2R2MS PCMB063T-3R3MS PCMB063T-4R7MS PCMB063T-6R8MS
PCMB063T-R22MS PCMB063T-R47MS PCMB063T-R68MS PCMB063T-R82MS PCMB063T100MS
PCMB063T2R2MS PCMB103T-1R0MS PCMB103TR36MS1R335 PCMB104E-2R2MS PCMB104E-6R8MS
PCMB104E-6R8MS PCMB104T-1R0MH PCMB104T-1R0MT PCMB104T-1R8MS PCMB104T-2R2MS
PCMB104T-R36MH1R105 PCMB104T-R36MN PCMB104T-R36MT PCMB104T-R45MS PCMB104T-R56MT
PCMB136T-220MS PCMC042T-1R0MN PCMC063T-1R0MN PCMC063T-1R5MN PCMC063T-2R2MN
PCMC063T-33MN PCMC063T-3R3MN PCMC063T-4R7MH PCMC063T-4R7MN PCMC063T-6R8MN
PCMC063T-8R2MN PCMC063T-8R2MS PCMC063T-R10MN PCMC063T-R22MN PCMC063T-R33MN
PCMC063T-R47MN PCMC063T-R68MN PCMC063T-R68MS PCMC063T-R82MN PCMC063T2R2MN
PCMC104T-1R0M PCMC104T-1R5MN PCMC104T-1ROMN PCMC104T-2R2MN PCMC104T-4R7MN
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
PCMB105T-R47MS Details PDF